Date

- Sunday, 3" September

- Monday,4™ September

- Tuesday, 5™ September

- Wednesday, 6™ September

- Thursday, 7™ September

- Friday, 8™ September

- Saturday, 9™ September

MAXI YACHT ROLEX CUP

MAXI YACHT ROLEX CUP 2006

Calendar of Sport & Social Events

Time

09.00 - 13.00
15.00 - 18.00

10.00
11.30

10.00
11.30

10.00
11.30

10.00
11.30

10.00
11.30

3rd - 9th September

Sport events Time
Inspections, registrations
Inspections, registrations
18.00
19.30
Media Briefing
Race
After race
Media Briefing
Race
20.30
Media Briefing
Islands Race
Lay Day or Resail
20.30
Media Briefing
Race
After race
21.00
Media Briefing
Race
18.30
19.30

Other Events

Briefing
YCCS Clubhouse

IMA Welcome Cocktail
YCCS Clubhouse
(By invitation)

Bar YCCS

Refreshment
Piazza Azzurra

Bar YCCS

Rolex Party

(Owners and crews)

Piazza Azzurra

(Entrance with the event wristband)

Bar YCCS

Rolex Dinner
Hotel Cala di Volpe
(By invitation)

Bar YCCS

Refreshment
Piazza Azzurra

YCCS Dinner
YCCS Clubhouse
(By invitation)

Bar YCCS

Final Prizegiving
Piazza Azzurra

YCCS and BMW Closing Cocktail
YCCS Clubhouse
(By invitation)



