

MAXI YACHT ROLEX CUP 2006

3<sup>rd</sup> – 9<sup>th</sup> September

## Calendar of Sport & Social Events

Date	Time	Sport events	Time	Other Events
- Sunday, 3 <sup>rd</sup> September	09.00 - 13.00 15.00 - 18.00	Inspections, registrations Inspections, registrations		
			18.00	Briefing YCCS Clubhouse
			19.30	IMA Welcome Cocktail YCCS Clubhouse (By invitation)
- Monday,4 <sup>th</sup> September	10.00 11.30	Media Briefing Race		Bar YCCS
			After race	Refreshment Piazza Azzurra
- Tuesday, 5 <sup>th</sup> September	10.00 11.30	Media Briefing Race		Bar YCCS
			20.30	Rolex Party (Owners and crews) Piazza Azzurra (Entrance with the event wristband)
- Wednesday, 6 <sup>th</sup> September	10.00 11.30	Media Briefing Islands Race		Bar YCCS
- Thursday, 7 <sup>th</sup> September		Lay Day or Resail	20.20	
			20.30	Rolex Dinner Hotel Cala di Volpe (By invitation)
- Friday, 8 <sup>th</sup> September	10.00 11.30	Media Briefing Race		Bar YCCS
			After race	Refreshment Piazza Azzurra
			21.00	YCCS Dinner YCCS Clubhouse (By invitation)
- Saturday, 9 <sup>th</sup> September	10.00 11.30	Media Briefing Race		Bar YCCS
			18.30	Final Prizegiving Piazza Azzurra
			19.30	YCCS and BMW Closing Cocktail YCCS Clubhouse (By invitation)